Smart Managed Gigabit Ethernet PoE Switches
DGS-1100 MP/MPP Series
Product Highlights
Overview
The DGS-1100 MP/MPP Series is a range of switches designed to meet the
surveillance requirements of small, medium, and enterprise businesses. Support
for high-powered Pan Tilt Zoom (PTZ) cameras, and automatic Surveillance
VLAN make the DGS-1100 MP/MPP Series ideal for IP surveillance deployments.

• RFC1542 BootP/DHCP client
• RFC2236 IGMP Snooping
Ordering Information
Product Description Warranty
DGS-1100-10MP 8-Port 10/100/1000 Mbps + 2-Port SFP 1000 Mbps PoE switch Lifetime 2
DGS-1100-26MP 24-Port 10/100/1000 Mbps + 2-Port Combo 1000BASE-T/SFP PoE switch Lifetime 2
DGS-1100-10MPP 8-Port 10/100/1000 Mbps + 2-Port SFP 1000 Mbps PoE switch Lifetime 2
DGS-1100-26MPP 24-Port 10/100/1000 Mbps + 2-Port Combo 1000BASE-T/SFP PoE switch Lifetime 2
Optional 1 Gbps SFP Transceivers
DEM-712 1000BASE-T SFP Transceiver
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX SFP Transceiver
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX SFP Transceiver
Updated 20-DEC-2018  (SMO)
Hardware Rev C
DGS-1100-MP-MPP-SERIES_REVC_DATASHEET_1.00_EN_US.PDF
1 19-inch rack-mounting brackets included.
2 Lifetime Warranty available in U.S.A. only. Lifetime Warranty void when not purchased from Authorized US D-Link Reseller. Please visit us.dlink.com for list of Authorized
  US Resellers.